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Men / 6 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ahmir Postell843
Excalibur

9.200 9.700 7.30010.500 9.60010.700 57.000
7 1 2 25 1 4T 1 

1 

Michael Teves838
Dulles

9.400 9.500 9.60010.600 8.2009.100 56.400
3T 2 1 2 9T 19 2 

2 

Pierre Auchincloss836
Docksiders

9.600 9.000 8.9009.200 8.8009.300 54.800
2 7 12 7T 5T 13T 3 

3 

Tanner Ingram805
Blue Ridge

9.400 8.000 8.6009.900 8.70010.000 54.600
4T 13T 5T 15T 2 16T 4T

4T

Cyril Rudnev828
Capital

9.000 9.400 8.5009.400 8.8009.500 54.600
9T 3T 9T 17T 4 14T 5T

5T

John Robertson824
Capital

9.000 7.900 9.7008.600 9.6009.100 53.900
10T 15 20 1 10T 5T 6 

6 

Jake White829
Capital

9.900 7.600 9.0009.100 8.9009.300 53.800
1 17 13T 6 6T 9T 7 

7 

Matthew Bender848
GMS

8.000 7.700 9.20010.000 9.8008.900 53.600
16T 16 3T 4T 14 1 8T

8T

Aaron Golden854
Gymstrada

8.900 8.000 9.4009.500 9.6008.200 53.600
11 14T 8 3 21 6T 9T

9T

Ryan Estipular823
Capital

7.500 9.100 9.2009.400 9.7008.400 53.300
20 6 10T 5T 19T 2T 10 

10 

Zachary Patrick855
Gymstrada

8.600 9.400 8.6008.700 8.5009.000 52.800
13T 4T 18T 16T 11T 18 11 

11 

Charles Wheaton821
Capital

6.000 9.200 8.8009.400 9.7009.000 52.100
24 5 11T 11T 12T 3T 12 

12 

Erik Popescu870
River City

9.100 6.900 8.4009.900 8.9008.400 51.600
8 23T 6T 20T 20T 10T 13 

13 

Luke Snyder844
Fairfax

8.400 8.500 8.0008.900 8.9008.500 51.200
15 9 16T 24 18 11T 14 

14 

Sebastian Parker825
Capital

8.700 7.500 8.8008.900 7.4009.800 51.100
12 18T 17T 12T 3 24 15 

15 

Pablo Galvez826
Capital

7.700 7.200 8.8009.100 8.8009.200 50.800
19 21 14T 13T 8 15T 16 

16 

Antonio Anselmo849
GMS

7.800 8.600 8.30010.000 7.0008.600 50.300
18 8 4T 22T 16T 25 17 

17 

Gabriel Binning820
Capital

8.000 7.300 8.9008.700 7.8009.300 50.000
17T 20 19T 8T 7T 22 18 

18 

Glen Soderquist880
Youth Sports

8.600 7.500 8.8008.200 8.9007.400 49.400
14T 19T 21T 14T 25 12T 19T

19T

Nicholai Egorov869
Preston

7.000 8.300 8.9007.900 8.7008.600 49.400
22 11T 24 9T 17T 17T 20T

20T

Brandon Shin835
Docksiders

5.900 8.400 8.5008.200 9.3008.800 49.100
25 10 22T 18T 15 8 21 

21 

Ian Castegnaro846
G Force

9.300 8.300 8.4008.100 6.5008.100 48.700
6 12T 23 21T 22T 26 22 

22 

William Lewis878
World Class

6.700 7.000 8.5009.000 8.0008.100 47.300
23 22 15 19T 23T 20T 23 

23 

Peter Majewicz876
Williamsburg

7.400 6.900 8.9007.500 7.6008.100 46.400
21 24T 25 10T 24T 23 24 

24 
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Xavier Howard881
Youth Sports

9.400 5.900 8.3006.200 8.0007.100 44.900
5T 26 26 23T 26 21T 25 

25 

Lawson Haynes827
Capital

0.000 6.000 0.0009.800 9.4009.000 34.200
26 25 7 26 13T 7 26 

26 
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